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ORDER NO.

CABLE ASSEMBLY
VERSION

(ACC. SHEET 2)

----

----0-1987376-2

----0-1987376-3

----0-1987376-4

----0-1987376-5

----11111-1987376-1

----11111-1987376-2

----11111-1987376-3

----11111-1987376-4

----1-1987376-5

----2-1987376-1

3

----2-1987376-2

----2-1987376-3

----2-1987376-4

----2-1987376-5

----

----10423-1987376-1

4

----30423-1987376-2

----50423-1987376-3

----100423-1987376-4

----200423-1987376-5

----

----10424-1987376-1

5

----30424-1987376-2

----50424-1987376-3

----100424-1987376-4

----200424-1987376-5

----4-1987376-6

111111----2020055-1987376-16

ITEM NO.87

PART NO.6-1394462-27-1394461-21394462-41393462-31394461-41394461-3

LABEL
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3 4

LABEL
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SOCKET
CONNECTOR
MINUS

PIN
CONNECTOR
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SOLARLOK CABLE
TE CONNECTIVITY

4mm² 
BLACK, ZHSCG

6

LABEL
SOCKET

CONNECTOR
MINUS

SOCKET
CONNECTOR

PLUS

PIN
CONNECTOR
MINUS

PIN
CONNECTOR

PLUS

REMARKS:

  1  PACKAGING:

     EACH CABLE ASSY SEPARATELY PACKED IN A SEALED ESD PLASTIC BAG

  PACKAGING UNIT = MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY (SEE TABLE)

  POS. 9 LABEL PLUS AND POS. 10 LABEL MINUS NOT SHOWN.

  POS. 9 LABEL PLUS AND POS. 10 LABEL MINUS LOOSE PACKED 

     IN ESD PLASTIC BAG.

  NEUTRAL PIN CONNECTOR MUST BE MARKED BY APPLICATION 

      WITH A POLARITY LABEL POS. 9 (PLUS) OR POS. 10 (MINUS). 

  FOR ZHSCG SOLAR CABLE, 4mm², 12AWG, BLACK. 

      SOLAR CABLE PN 1983821-1 OR ZHSCGB SOLAR CABLE 

      PN 1983530-1 CAN BE ALTERNATIVELY USED.
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QUANTITY
PCS.

DIMENSION
LA

11-1-110010420-1987376-1

1
11-1-1203042

11-1-1105042

11-1-11010042

11-1-1520042

--1001042

2
--203042
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12-2--1001042
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12-2--1010042

12-2--520042

12-2--5250422-1987376-6

122---100

122---20

122---10

122---10

122---5

12 2---5250423-1987376-6

1211--100

1211--20
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